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Application Id
Agent Id
Customer Name
Address
Contact Number
Pincode

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report
Time Of Report

Final Submit

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

residence_photo_with_name_plate

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FoOHtOAN
R001334915

rishi prasad
,+Patna+Bihar+800002
8252233004

Bihar 800002

Negative

Customer Not Available At This Address
Residential

25.5845797

85.0943619

46927

2025-08-27

15:34:00

1

2025-08-26

21:24:49

J ﬁ 9V
083 85 0943529



19 residence_photo_with_applicant

20 residence_photo_with_agent

21 residence_photo_with_inside_household

-

HSIYYps Boilag Shar R, near Weath
B85S0 3850043715




22 residence_photo_outside

EI?MX }'d’z‘!:; B’leyﬁr §Imr|f Rd, near-Weat :
Ridode c§00g0g° 1493 \ ;

23 Photo with Agent

24 Photo of ID Proof

1 Date and Time of Visit 27-08-2025 15:34:00

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) SAVAN KUMAR
3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



