

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FoOHt0AN
2	Agent Id	R001334915
3	Customer Name	rishi prasad
4	Address	,+Patna+Bihar+800002
5	Contact Number	8252233004
6	Pincode	Bihar 800002
7	CPV Status	Negative
8	Remarks	Customer Not Available At This Address
9	Verification Type	Residential
10	Latitude	25.5845797
11	Longitude	85.0943619
12	Case Id	46927
13	Date Of Report	2025-08-27
14	Time Of Report	15:34:00
15	Final Submit	1

16	Date of Allocation	2025-08-26
17	Time of Allocation	21:24:49

18	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--

19 residence_photo_with_applicant



20 residence_photo_with_agent



21 residence_photo_with_inside_household



22	residence_photo_outside	
23	Photo with Agent	
24	Photo of ID Proof	

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	27-08-2025 15:34:00
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	SAVAN KUMAR
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey